IT°'S WORTH A SHOT!

Emory’s 2010 Seasonal Flu Shot Campaign

What You Need To Know
ID and Personal

e Flu Shots are FREE to benefits-eligible (20+ hours/week) Emory Employees with their Emory Insurance Card
Faculty/Staff ID and Emory Employee Health Insurance Card. will be

e Flu Shots are FREE to Emory Students insured by the Emory Student Health Insurance Plan with their REQUIRED for
Emory Student ID and Aetna Student Health Insurance Card. verification.

e For all other Emory Students the cost is $18.00.

e For all Non-Emory Employees and Non-Emory Students (over the age of 17) the cost is $26.00.

Day Date Location Time

Monday 10/11/2010 Dobbs University Ctr. (DUC) 2" Floor, TV Lounge 10:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
605 Asbury Circle, 30322

Tuesday 10/12/2010 Student Activity & Academics Center, Room 301 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1946 Starvine Way (Clairmont Campus), 30033

Thursday 10/14/2010 | Grady FOB Building, Classroom 101 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
49 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive SE, (Grady Campus) 30303

Tuesday 10/19/2010 Goizueta Business School, Dolive 500 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1300 Clifton Rd., 30322

Wednesday 10/20/2010 Yerkes Main Station, 2" Floor Bourne Seminar Rm. 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
954 Gatewood Rd., 30329

Thursday 10/21/2010 Yerkes Field Station, CVMR Conference Room 11:30a.m.—12:30 p.m.
2409 Taylor Lane, Lawrenceville, 30043

Monday 10/25/2010 Emory School of Medicine, Commons Area 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1648 Pierce Drive., 30322

Tuesday 10/26/2010 North Decatur Building, Room 225 & 230 7:00 a.m.—10:00 a.m.
1784 N. Decatur Rd. (N. Decatur Building), 30322

Wednesday 10/27/2010 Emory Police Department Training Room, 1° Floor 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1784 N. Decatur (N. Decatur Building), 30322

Thursday 10/28/2010 Nell Hodgson Woodruff School of Nursing, Auditorium 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
Lobby Area 1520 Clifton Rd., 30322

Monday 11/1/2010 Woodruff Library, Jones Room 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.
540 Asbury Circle, 30322

Tuesday 11/2/2010 Dobbs University Ctr. (DUC) 2™ Floor, TV Lounge 10:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
605 Asbury Circle, 30322

Wednesday 11/3/2010 Emory School of Medicine, Commons Area 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1648 Pierce Drive., 30322

Friday 11/5/2010 Woodruff P. E. Center, 1* Floor, East Hallway 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
26 Eagle Row, 30322

Tuesday 11/9/2010 Campus Services, Building B, Training Room 7:00 a.m.—10:00 a.m.
201 FM Drive, Building B, 30322

Wednesday 11/10/2010 Administration Building, 4™ Floor 400-405 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
201 Dowman Rd., 30322

Thursday 11/11/2010 School of Public Health, gth Floor, Rita Anne Rollins Room 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1518 Clifton Rd. 30322

Tuesday 11/16/2010 Emory University Human Resources, Room 5.C 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
1599 Clifton Road, 30322

Wednesday 11/17/2010 Blomeyer Health Fitness Center, 5" Floor Conference Rm. 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.
1525 Clifton Rd., 30322

Thursday 11/18/2010 | Carlos Museum Reception Hall 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
571 South Kilgo Circle, 30322

Friday 11/19/2010 Carter Center, Executive Dining Room 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m.
453 Freedom Parkway, 30307

Monday 12/6/2010 Dobbs University Ctr. (DUC) 2™ Floor, TV Lounge 10:00 a.m. —3:00 p.m.
605 Asbury Circle, 30322

Tuesday 12/7/2010 Emory Law School, 3" Floor Hunter Atrium Area 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
1301 Clifton Rd., 30322

Wednesday 12/8/2010 Emory Faculty Staff Assistance Program, The Emory 11:00 a.m. —2:00 p.m.
Wellness Center, Conference Room
1762 Clifton Road, Suite 1100, 30322
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